HQA Series
120W Harsh Environment
Quarter Brick Converters
HQA Series (Provisional Datasheet) 1
Specification
		 Model		  HQA
	 Nominal Output Voltage	 VDC	 5V	 12V	 15V	 24V	 28V	 48V

	 • Rugged Package with Encapsulation	 • For Rugged Environments
	 • No Optocouplers Used	 • Allows High Temperature Operation
	 • Enhanced Screening Option	 • Suitable for High Reliability Applications
Notes:  See Installation Manual for full details, test methods of parameters and application notes
HQA Series (Provisional Datasheet)2
  Operation S-Grade M-Grade
	 Functional	Test	 Room	and	Hot	Test		 Cold,	Room,	and	Hot	Test
 Burn	in	 Yes	 Extended,	96	hour
	 Temperature	Cycling	 No	 10	Cycles
 Hi-Pot 2250VDC 2250VDC
 Visual Inspection Yes Yes
Screening
Model Selector
  Input Voltage Output Voltage Maximum Current Maximum Power
 Model (V) (V) (A) (W)
	 HQA2W120W050V-007-S	 9	-	40	 5	 24	 120
	 HQA2W120W120V-007-S	 9	-	40	 12	 10	 120
	 HQA2W120W150V-007-S	 9	-	40	 15	 8	 120
	 HQA2W120W240V-007-S	 9	-	40	 24	 5	 120
	 HQA2W120W280V-007-S	 9	-	40	 28	 4.2	 118
	 HQA24120W480V-007-S	 18	-	40	 48	 2.5	 120
Contact Factory for StatusStandard Model
Notes: 	*Contact	factory	for	other	Voltages	or	option	codes
Options
Suffi	x	 Description